Appendix B
RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE OF PERMIT FEES

SECTION B101

PERMIT FEES
Total Valuation Fee
$1000 & less No fee, unless inspection required, in which  $50 min permit fee
case a $15.00 fee for each inspection shall
be charged.
$1,000 - $50,000 $15.00 for the first $1,000 plus $5.00 for

each additional thousand or fraction thereof,
to and including $50,000.00

$50,000 - $100,000 $260.00 for the first $50,000 plus $4.00 for
each additional thousand or fraction
thereof, to and including $100,000.00

$100,000 - $500,000 $460.00 for the first $100,000 plus $3.00
for each additional thousand or fraction
thereof, to and including $500,000.00

$500,000 & Up $1,660.00 for the first $500,000 plus $2.00

for each additional thousand or fraction
thereof, to and including $50,000.00

SECTION B102 SECTION B105
MOVING FEE PERMIT FEES
(If Charged By Appendix)
For the moving of any building / structure, the fee shall

be $100.00 (w- m/s is another $100) When the valuation of the proposed construction
exceeds $100,000 and a plan is required to be
submitted by 104.2, a plan-checking fee shall be
paid to the building official at the time of submitting
plans and specifications for checking.
Said plan-checking fee shall be equal to one-half of the
building permit fee as set forth in 104.7. Such plan-
checking fee is in addition to the building permit.

SECTION B103 Permit Plan Review
DEMOLITION FEE **Per Square Foot

35¢ Commercial  .20¢
.50¢ Commercial R2 .20¢

SECTION B104 50¢ Residential — 50¢
PENALTIES

Fees for the demolition of any building/structure, shall
be: $50.00

Where work for which a permit is required by this code
is started or proceeded prior to obtaining said permit,
the fees herein specified shall be doubled, but the
payment of such double fee shall not relieve any
persons from fully complying with the requirements of
this code in the execution of the work nor from any
other penalties prescribed herein.



500.00

1,001.00 |

2,001.00
3,001.00
4,001.00
5,001.00
6,001.00
7,001.00
8,001.00
9,001.00

10,001.00 |
11,001.00

12,001.00
13,001.00

14,001.00
15,001.00

t

16,001.00 |
17,001.00

18,001.00
19,001.00
20,001.00

21,001.00 |

22,001.00
23,001.00

24,001.00 |
25,001.00

26,001.00
27,001.00
28,001.00
29,001.00
30,001.00

31,001.00

32,001.00
33,001.00
34,001.00
35,001.00
36,001.00
37,001.00
38,001.00
39,001.00
40,001.00

41,001.00 |

42,001.00
43,001.00
44,001.00
45,001.00
46,001.00

47,001.00 |
48,001.00
49,001.00

1,000.00 |
2,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00 |
6,000.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
12,000.00 |
13,000.00
14,000.00
15,000.00
16,000.00
17,000.00
18,000.00 |
19,000.00

20,000.00

21,000.00

22,000.00

23,000.00

24,000.00

25,000.00

26,000.00

27,000.00

28,000.00

29,000.00

30,000.00 |

31,000.00

32,000.00 |

33,000.00

34,000.00 |

35,000.00 |

36,000.00

37,000.00

38,000.00

39,000.00 |

40,000.00

41,000.00

42,000.00 |

43,000.00 |

44,000.00 |

45,000.00

46,000.00

47,000.00 |..........

48,000.00 |
49,000.00
50,000.00

15.00
20.00
25.00

30.00 £

35.00
40.00

45.00 B

50.00
55.00
60.00
65.00

70.00

75.00

80.00 0
85.00 F

90.00
95.00
100.00
105.00

110.00 (=
115.00 8

120.00
125.00
130.00

135.00 §

140.00

145.00 =
150.00 HE%
155.00 e
160.00 [S
165.00 [

170.00
175.00
180.00
185.00

190.00 £
195.00

200.00
205.00
210.00

220.00
225.00
230.00
235.00
240.00
245.00
250.00
255.00
260.00

50,001.00

51,001.00 |

52,001.00
53,001.00

54,001.00 |
55,001.00 |

56,001.00
57,001.00
58,001.00
59,001.00
60,001.00
61,001.00
62,001.00
63,001.00
64,001.00

65,001.00 |

66,001.00

67,001.00 |

68,001.00
69,001.00
70,001.00
71,001.00
72,001.00
73,001.00
74,001.00
75,001.00
76,001.00

77,001.00 |

78,001.00
79,001.00

80,001.00 |
81,001.00 |
82,001.00 |
83,001.00 |

84,001.00
85,001.00
86,001.00
87,001.00
88,001.00
89,001.00
90,001.00
91,001.00
92,001.00
93,001.00
94,001.00
95,001.00
96,001.00
97,001.00
98,001.00
99,001.00

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

to

to |

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to

to
to

tol
tol
tol

to
to
to
to

to_

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to |

to

51,000.00
52,000.00
53,000.00
54,000.00
55,000.00
56,000.00
57,000.00 |
58,000.00 |
59,000.00
60,000.00 |
61,000.00
62,000.00 |
63,000.00
64,000.00
65,000.00
66,000.00
67,000.00
68,000.00
69,000.00
70,000.00
71,000.00
72,000.00
73,000.00
74,000.00
75,000.00
76,000.00 |
77,000.00
78,000.00
79,000.00
80,000.00
81,000.00
82,000.00 |
83,000.00 |
84,000.00
85,000.00 |
86,000.00
87,000.00
88,000.00
89,000.00
90,000.00
91,000.00
92,000.00
93,000.00 |
94,000.00
95,000.00
96,000.00
97,000.00
98,000.00
99,000.00
100,000.00 |

..........

..........

264.00

268.00

272.00

276.00
280.00
284.00
288.00
292.00
296.00
300.00
304.00
308.00
312.00
316.00
320.00
324.00
328.00
332.00
336.00
340.00
344.00
348.00
352.00
356.00
360.00
364.00
368.00
372.00
376.00
380.00
384.00
388.00
392.00
396.00
400.00
404.00
408.00
412.00
416.00
420.00
424.00
428.00
432.00
436.00
440.00
444.00
448.00
452.00
456.00
460.00




	code.pdf
	AppendixB-PermitFees_Part2



