Appendix B RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE OF PERMIT FEES

SECTION B101 PERMIT FEES

Total Valuation	Fee				
\$1000 & less	No fee, unless inspection required, in which	\$50 min permit fee			
	case a \$15.00 fee for each inspection shall				
	be charged.				
\$1,000 - \$50,000	\$15.00 for the first \$1,000 plus \$5.00 for				
	each additional thousand or fraction thereof,				
	to and including \$50,000.00				
\$50,000 - \$100,000	\$260.00 for the first \$50,000 plus \$4.00 for				
	each additional thousand or fraction				
	thereof, to and including \$100,000.00				
\$100,000 - \$500,000	\$460.00 for the first \$100,000 plus \$3.00				
	for each additional thousand or fraction				
	thereof, to and including \$500,000.00				
\$500,000 & Up	\$1,660.00 for the first \$500,000 plus \$2.00				
•	for each additional thousand or fraction				
	thereof, to and including \$50,000.00				

SECTION B102 MOVING FEE

SECTION B105 PERMIT FEES (If Charged By Appendix)

For the moving of any building / structure, the fee shall be \$100.00 (w- m/s is another \$100)

When the valuation of the proposed construction exceeds \$100,000 and a plan is required to be submitted by 104.2, a plan-checking fee shall be paid to the building official at the time of submitting plans and specifications for checking.

Said plan-checking fee shall be equal to one-half of the building permit fee as set forth in 104.7. Such planchecking fee is in addition to the building permit.

SECTION B103 DEMOLITION FEE

Fees for the demolition of any building/structure, shall

be: \$50.00

SECTION B104 PENALTIES

Where work for which a permit is required by this code is started or proceeded prior to obtaining said permit, the fees herein specified shall be doubled, but the payment of such double fee shall not relieve any persons from fully complying with the requirements of this code in the execution of the work nor from any other penalties prescribed herein.

ree is in addition to the building perin									
Permit	Plan R	Plan Review							
**Per Square Foot									
.35 ¢	Commercial	.20¢							
.50¢	Commercial R2	.20¢							
.50¢	Residential	.20¢							

500.00	to	1,000.00	\$	15.00		50,001.00	to	51,000.00		\$	264.00
1,001.00	to	2,000.00	\$	20.00		51,001.00	to	52,000.00		\$	268.00
2,001.00	to	3,000.00	\$	25.00		52,001.00	to	53,000.00		\$	272.00
3,001.00	to	4,000.00	\$	30.00		53,001.00	to	54,000.00		\$	276.00
4,001.00	to	5,000.00	\$	35.00		54,001.00	to	55,000.00		\$	280.00
5,001.00	to	6,000.00	\$	40.00		55,001.00	to	56,000.00		\$	284.00
6,001.00	to	7,000.00	\$	45.00		56,001.00	to	57,000.00		\$	288.00
7,001.00	to	8,000.00	\$	50.00		57,001.00	to	58,000.00		\$	292.00
8,001.00	to	9,000.00	\$	55.00		58,001.00	to	59,000.00		\$	296.00
9,001.00	to	10,000.00	\$	60.00	281134	59,001.00	to	60,000.00		\$	300.00
10,001.00	to	11,000.00	\$	65.00		60,001.00	to	61,000.00		\$	304.00
11,001.00	to	12,000.00	\$	70.00	4	61,001.00	to	62,000.00		\$	308.00
12,001.00	to	13,000.00	\$	75.00	NT S	62,001.00	to	63,000.00		\$	312.00
13,001.00	to	14,000.00	\$	80.00	To a	63,001.00	to	64,000.00		\$	316.00
14,001.00	to	15,000.00	\$	85.00		64,001.00	to	65,000.00		\$	320.00
15,001.00	to	16,000.00	\$	90.00		65,001.00	to	66,000.00		\$	324.00
16,001.00	to	17,000.00	\$	95.00		66,001.00	to	67,000.00		\$	328.00
17,001.00	to	18,000.00	\$	100.00		67,001.00	to	68,000.00		\$	332.00
18,001.00	to	19,000.00	\$	105.00		68,001.00	to	69,000.00		\$	336.00
19,001.00	to	20,000.00	\$	110.00	á –	69,001.00	to	70,000.00		\$	340.00
20,001.00	to	21,000.00	\$	115.00		70,001.00	to	71,000.00		\$	344.00
21,001.00	to	22 000 00	\$	120.00		71,001.00	to	72,000.00		\$	348.00
22,001.00	to	22 000 00	\$	125.00		72,001.00	to	73,000.00		\$	352.00
23,001.00	to	24 000 00	\$	130.00		73,001.00	to	74,000.00		\$	356.00
24,001.00	to	25 000 00	\$	135.00		74,001.00	to	75,000.00	-	\$	360.00
25,001.00	to	04 000 00	\$	140.00		75,001.00	to	76,000.00		\$	364.00
26,001.00	to	26,000.00	\$	145.00	(A)	76,001.00	to	77,000.00		\$	368.00
27,001.00	to	20,000,00	\$	150.00		77,001.00	to	78,000.00		\$	372.00
28,001.00	to	20,000,00	\$	155.00		78,001.00	to	79,000.00		\$	376.00
29,001.00	to	20,000,00	\$	160.00		79,001.00	to	80,000.00		\$	380.00
30,001.00	to	21 000 00	\$	165.00		80,001.00	to	81,000.00		\$	384.00
31,001.00		22 000 00	\$	170.00		81,001.00	to	82,000.00		\$	388.00
32,001.00	to	22 000 00	\$	175.00		82,001.00	to	83,000.00		\$	392.00
33,001.00	to	24,000,00	\$	180.00	3	83,001.00	to	84,000.00		\$	396.00
34,001.00	to	25,000,00	\$	185.00	No.	84,001.00	to	85,000.00		\$	400.00
35,001.00	to	26,000,00	\$	190.00		85,001.00	to	86,000.00		\$	404.00
36,001.00	to	25 000 00	\$	195.00		86,001.00	to	87,000.00		\$	408.00
37,001.00	-	20,000,00	\$	200.00		87,001.00		88,000.00		\$	412.00
38,001.00	to	20.000.00	\$	205.00		88,001.00	to	89,000.00	***********	\$	416.00
39,001.00	to	40,000,00	-	210.00		89,001.00	to	90,000.00		1	420.00
40,001.00	to		\$	215.00		90,001.00	to			\$	424.00
	to	41,000.00					to	91,000.00		\$	424.00
41,001.00	to	42,000.00	\$	220.00		91,001.00	to	92,000.00		\$	432.00
42,001.00	to	43,000.00	\$	225.00		92,001.00	to	93,000.00	***********	\$	
43,001.00	to	44,000.00	\$	230.00		93,001.00	to	94,000.00		\$	436.00
44,001.00	to	45,000.00	\$	235.00		94,001.00	to	95,000.00	*********	\$	440.00
45,001.00	to	46,000.00	\$	240.00		95,001.00	to	96,000.00		\$	444.00
46,001.00	to	47,000.00	\$	245.00		96,001.00	to	97,000.00		\$	448.00
47,001.00	to	48,000.00	\$	250.00		97,001.00	to	98,000.00		\$	452.00
48,001.00	to	49,000.00	\$	255.00		98,001.00	to	99,000.00		\$	456.00
49,001.00	to	50,000.00	\$	260.00		99,001.00	to	100,000.00		\$	460.00